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A I B I BM I BN I BO I BQ I BS I 
FY15 �6 FY16 I FY17 _ FY18 I

Actual g� YE Estimate RecoDlDlended RecoD1D1ended 
MAINTENANCE 

401 Building and Grounds 
Total Maintenance 

OTHER CHARGES 
505 · Other Charges 2,792 

. 

4,425 4,100 10,313 10,519 
510 County Treasurer Fee 

Total Other Charges 2,792 4,425 4,100 10,313 10,519 

TOTAL 503,873• 500,0631 463,850 539,634 574,673 

*Twenty-five percent of the Administration Fund is allocated to Sewer Fund 02-41.

Expenditure % Change -34% -1%

Personnel Services -35% 15% 
-

Commodities -31% -2%
- -

Contractual Services -3% -30%
- . 

Maintenance 
- -

Other Charges -96% 58% 

Budget to Actual 

$ Amount Change -232,657 -3,810

Personnel Services -185,367 47,484 
Commodities -1,025 -145
Contractual Services -12,293 -52,782
Maintenance 
Other Charges -33,972 1,633 

-

Capital Exp 

-

-7% 

-6%
-21%
-10%

-7%

- -

-

8% 

6% 
-1%
9%

133% 

Estimate to Budget Recom to Budget 

-36,213 39,571 

-22,670 22,965 
-1,206 -56

-12,012 10,774 

-325 5,888 

0 
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6% 

4% 
- -· -

2% 
- -

16% 
-· 

2% 

Recomm to Recomm 

35,039 

13,742 
115 

20,976 

206 

0 

BT I BU I BV 

FY19 FY20 FY21 

Projected Projected Projected 

10,729 10,944 11,163 

10,729 10,944 11,163 

568,692 580,229 592,223 

-1% 2% 2% 

2% 2% 2% 
-

2% 2% 2% 
-9% 2% 2% 

2% 2% 2% 

Budget to Budget Budget to Budget Budget to Budget 

-5,981 11,537 11,994 

8,073 8,448 8,840 
117 119 123 

-14,381 2,755 2,812 

210 215 219 
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